

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EDUCATE YOUNG GIRLS 2025-11-01 to 2025-11-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-11-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$13,133.60
2025-11-03	Fiscal sponsorship fee credit	$txn_LgHbyp4$	\$56.46	\$13,190.06
2025-11-05	Donation from Judyie Al-Bilali	txn_LgHbvKe	\$43.02	\$13,233.08
2025-11-10	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/3 to 11/9	txn_2zHvqN5	-\$3.01	\$13,230.07
2025-11-14	Donation from Kalle Weeks	$txn_WBHAOll$	\$107.53	\$13,337.60
2025-11-14	Donation from Eva	txn_evHRENR	\$21.51	\$13,359.11
2025-11-17	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/10 to 11/16	txn_9KHyZvr	-\$9.04	\$13,350.07
2025-11-18	Donation from Bodnar Family Fund	txn_BZH8OKm	\$100.00	\$13,450.07
2025-11-24	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 11/17 to 11/23	$txn_8rHrEGm$	-\$7.00	\$13,443.07
2025-11-30	Donation from Arline Epstein	txn_a8HBrAr	\$107.53	\$13,550.60
2025-11-30	Donation from Judyie Al-Bilali	$txn_nEHMlpb$	\$43.02	\$13,593.62
	WITHDRAWN: \$19.05. DEPOSITED: \$479.07.			\$13,593.62

Educate Young Girls is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Educate Young Girls's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.